
VERSION 1. Updated May 19th 2015 Triumph Academy Schedule FALL 2015

PAGE DATE CLUB HOME AWAY

1 Saturday, September 12, 2015 Rockdale Youth Soccer Association

2 Saturday, September 19, 2015 United Futbol Academy

3 Saturday, September 26, 2015 AFC Lightning

4 Sunday, September 27 2015 Decatur-Dekalb Youth Soccer Association

6 Saturday, October 03, 2015 In House Jamboree/ Midseaon Player Evaluations

7 Saturday, October 10, 2015 OFF: Potential Rain out day

8 Saturday, October 17, 2014 Inter Atlanta FC/Roswell 

9 Sunday, October 18, 2015 Concorde Fire Central

10 Saturday, October 24, 2015 OPEN: Club Pending

11 Saturday, October 31, 2015 Bluesprings/Rockdale Youth Soccer Association

12 Saturday, November 07, 2015 Decatur-Dekalb Youth Soccer Association

13 Sunday, November 8, 2015 Inter Atlanta FC /Lanier Sharks 

*Schedule subject to change
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